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ver Jun mannen  Time :10:28 
Heat:1  

1 100 NICQUE MARVIN            98 ACW  7.14 BK/CB 1 
2 603 BROUWERS AMAURY          97 CABW 7.12 BK/CB 2 
3 74 LAMBREGT BJORN           98 HCO  6.86 BK/CB 3 
4 204 FRANSSENS JENS           98 AVT  6.60
5 273 GOGAERT VITAS            98 AVLO 6.45
6 780 LECOCQ DE PLETINCX MAXIME 98 RCB  6.30
7 710 KUCKART ERIC             97 USBW 6.19
8 221 D'HONDT ELIAS            98 VS   6.18
9 297 GIJSEN MAARTEN           98 ADD  6.18
10 681 SIMAR FLORYAN            98 HF   5.90

polsstok Jun Bel vrouwen  Time :11:09 
Heat:1  

1 372 DE BAENE HANNE           98 OB   4.00 BK JUN1 
2 567 VISSERS MELANIE          98 WACO 3.75 CB JUN2 
3 2157 CALICIS CHLOé            95 CABW 3.10 CB ESP1 
4 654 VAN DE SYPE CHLOé        97 RESC 3.00 CB JUN3 
5 517 DE MEUE MATHILDE         98 CSDY 2.90
6 463 VAN ARNHEM JASMIEN       98 AVLO 2.90

kogel Jun mannen  Time :11:19 
Heat:1  

1 335 QUINTELIER MATTHIAS      97 AVKA 18.03 BK/CB 1 
2 1 DEFRèRE ILYA             97 DCLA 17.29 BK/CB 2 
3 293 VLASSAK MAX              97 SACN 15.83 BK/CB 3 
4 740 STAS NATHAN              97 RIWA 15.61
5 734 ANDRé LOIC               98 MOHA 15.58
6 51 LIGNEEL FLORIAN          98 ZA   14.31
7 353 NUYENS LAURENZ           97 ACHL 12.22
8 272 DE BACKER BRANDON        97 AVLO 12.20
9 613 HICK CORENTIN            98 HERV 11.43

60mH Jun vrouwen R  Time :10:05 
Heat:1  

1 641 DEGAND MATHILDE          98 JSMC 8.82
2 365 COUCKUYT PAULIEN         97 AVKA 8.95
3 174 MAUDENS HANNE            97 VS   9.21
4 516 JOBLIN ODILE             97 CSDY 9.52
5 48 TOP MAYA                 98 AVLO 9.79
6 310 THIRY ELLEN              97 DAC  9.81

376 BEAUCARNE CHLOE          97 DEIN DIS   
239 LONCOL ELISE             98 DAC  DIS   

60mH Jun vrouwen R  Time :10:05 
Heat:2  

1 567 VISSERS MELANIE          98 WACO 8.99
2 504 BARTHEL LAURE            98 BBS  9.15
3 38 LAMMENS LISA             98 ACME 9.24
4 379 SPRANGERS FIEN           98 DEIN 9.30
5 103 HOOYBERGS KAAT           97 VMOL 9.36
6 551 ALBERT STéPHANIE         98 CRAC 9.72
7 588 PARDOMS CHARLOTTE        97 CABW 9.88
8 356 LAMBEETS BRETT           98 RCT  10.36

60mH Bel vrouwen R  Time :10:23 
Heat:1  

1 1355 DE CONINCK NENAH         96 KAAG 8.55
2 1251 LAMMENS SHARI            96 RCG  9.05
3 1451 VANDORPE AXELLE          95 AVLO 9.09
4 919 DE PAUW YOIKA            95 STAX 9.38
5 2175 FRANSQUET KADIDJA        96 SER  10.08
6 1957 BEKISZ SOPHIE            95 HF   10.35

60mH Bel vrouwen R  Time :10:23 
Heat:2  

1 2086 VANCAUWEMBERGHE SILIANE  96 MOHA 8.65
2 1877 LAURANT CHLOé            95 SPA  8.98
3 895 HOOYBERGHS ELIEN         95 VMOL 9.16
4 1084 HERMANS INE              95 AVKA 9.72
5 2209 LORIS SARAH              96 CSF  9.84
6 1553 VAN DE VOORDE LIESELOTTE 94 KAAG 9.95

60mH Jun mannen R  Time :10:29 
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Heat:1  
1 653 NUTTE JEAN-BAPTISTE      98 DS   8.31
2 404 HUYCK HANNES             98 SPBO 8.46
3 138 GABRIëLS ALEXANDER       98 OLSE 8.47
4 44 JACOBS SVEN              97 EA   8.70
5 412 DUMON REINDERT           98 KAAG 8.78
6 739 DALLEMAGNE DORSAN        98 RIWA 8.94
7 124 VAN ISEGHEM TIM          97 KKS  9.30

60mH Jun mannen R  Time :10:29 
Heat:2  

1 633 BODART ROBIN             97 BBS  8.46
2 45 COPPIETERS KASPER        97 EA   8.49
3 457 MERCKAERT JORDI          97 ACG  8.66
4 454 GOOSSENS ROBIN           97 AVLO 8.69
5 710 KUCKART ERIC             97 USBW 9.01
6 698 DUFRASNE STEPHANE        97 CABW 9.10
7 681 SIMAR FLORYAN            98 HF   9.35

781 HADDOUCHE SOUFIAN        97 USTA DIS   

60m Jun vrouwen R  Time :10:53 
Heat:1  

1 628 LEMBI BONHEUR HEURJONIE  97 USBW 7.79
2 70 TORFS LIEN               98 ACHL 7.84
3 311 TEUWEN FREDERIQUE        98 ATLA 7.85
4 88 NIJS BO                  97 ATLA 7.97
5 3 VAN LANCKER INA          98 STAX 8.01
6 231 SCHETS KJENTA            97 OEH  8.04
7 700 NOEL NEHEMIE KEYSHA      98 RESC 8.11
8 278 BAILLIEVIER JONI         98 OLSE 8.60

60m Jun vrouwen R  Time :10:53 
Heat:2  

1 84 DEPUYDT MANON            97 ACME 7.69
2 625 HULIN CLARA              97 RIWA 7.83
3 190 KINABLE CHARLOTTE        98 ROBA 7.95
4 502 DEBELS MAëVA             98 EAH  7.99
5 51 GAYE KINé                98 RCG  8.03
6 393 KISOKA PEGUY             97 ZWAT 8.17
7 564 DELOOF JUSTINE           97 USBW 8.30

641 DEGAND MATHILDE          98 JSMC DIS   

60m Jun vrouwen R  Time :10:53 
Heat:3  

1 376 BEAUCARNE CHLOE          97 DEIN 7.78
2 578 VAN DER VEKEN CINDY      97 RESC 7.87
3 292 FLOSSY FRANNE            98 RCT  7.94
4 30 DUYCK CHARLOTTE          97 DEIN 7.95
5 398 LOUWAEGE CAMILLE         98 HAC  8.08
6 33 BEYLEMANS LAURA          97 ACME 8.10
7 356 LAMBEETS BRETT           98 RCT  8.23
8 593 STURBOIS NOéMIE          97 CABW 8.23

ver Bel mannen  Time :11:27 
Heat:1  

1 2943 STAS VINCENT             95 CABW 7.16 BK/CB 1 
2 3121 GRAILET FRANçOIS         94 RFCL 6.87 BK/CB 2 
3 3098 PONDANT ROMAIN           94 SPA  6.76 BK/CB 3 
4 2878 STURBOIS MARTIN          96 CABW 6.72
5 1738 THIBAU ARNO              95 AVLO 6.49
6 2337 BOSCHMANS JURIAN         94 BRAB 6.41
7 1880 DIERYCK GERTJAN          94 MACW 6.27
8 2897 DETRY LIONEL             94 CABW 6.15
9 3052 SCHLAG YOURI             94 RIWA 6.02
10 1952 ANNYS NICOLAS            94 AVKA 5.83

hoog Jun Bel vrouwen  Time :12:55 
Heat:1  

1 512 MERCENIER ALICE          98 HERV 1.73 CB JUN 1 
2 174 MAUDENS HANNE            97 VS   1.71 BK JUN 2 
3 1245 VIDTS NOOR               96 VAC  1.69 BK BEL 1 
4 212 DE WAELE NIENKE          97 ASVO 1.65 BK JUN 3 
5 895 HOOYBERGHS ELIEN         95 VMOL 1.65 BK BEL 2 
6 25 VANDENREIJKEN JESSICA    98 VMOL 1.65
7 589 FOLIE CLARA              98 CABW 1.63
8 1215 PAESEN INGE              96 AVT  1.63 BK BEL 3 
9 2084 LEPOUTERE MARGOT         94 USTA 1.61
10 1629 VANKERCKHOVEN SARAH      95 SPBO 1.61
11 837 BORGHIJS JOLIEN          95 ACW  1.59
12 281 VAN OOSTERWYCK LOTTE     98 AVZK 1.56
13 1957 BEKISZ SOPHIE            95 HF   1.53
14 310 THIRY ELLEN              97 DAC  1.53
15 839 VAN HECKE SARAH          95 RIEM 1.50

pagina 2 van 10

29/02/2016http://www.toastit-live.be/results/2016/feb/za27/WPdoc.txt

USER235
Markering



16 2209 LORIS SARAH              96 CSF  1.50
1776 VERSTREKEN HELEEN        95 DCLA NM   

60m Bel vrouwen R  Time :11:12 
Heat:1  

1 1729 DEPUYDT ORPHéE           95 HAC  7.60
2 1557 GRILLET JUSTIEN          94 VS   7.64
3 1379 VAN HOECK INE            96 ACHL 8.02
4 1118 DUPONT LOUISE            94 AZW  8.13
5 2175 FRANSQUET KADIDJA        96 SER  8.29

2170 MWAMINE ROBINE           96 RESC DNS   

60m Bel vrouwen R  Time :11:12 
Heat:2  

1 1152 LEEMANS JOLIEN           94 DUFF 7.82
2 2091 KASSIMA TABITHA          96 CABW 7.83
3 1642 ALABISO MARILYN          94 OEH  8.06
4 838 RUTSAERT REGINE          95 DCLA 8.08
5 1409 VERVAET PAULIEN          94 VOLH 8.29

60m Bel vrouwen R  Time :11:12 
Heat:3  

1 1489 MEHUYS ELISE             95 LYRA 7.85
2 869 COPPENOLLE EMMA          96 DEIN 7.89
3 1414 BOGAERT ANNELIES         95 KAAG 8.05
4 1330 WOESTENBORGHS MARTHE     96 RAM  8.06
5 1610 ACKE BRITT               95 OLSE 8.94

60m Jun mannen R  Time :11:32 
Heat:1  

1 401 VLEMINCKX KOBE           98 ACHL 6.93
2 862 VANHAMME ARNO            97 RESC 6.98
3 457 MERCKAERT JORDI          97 ACG  7.20
4 491 MIEVIS JITSE             98 OEH  7.24
5 810 TAVERNIER LUKA           98 USTA 7.29
6 165 PECZE PATRIK*            98 DUFF 7.34
7 290 GOOSSENS YANNICK         97 HAMM 7.36

60m Jun mannen R  Time :11:32 
Heat:2  

1 620 KAPENDA RAPHAEL          98 SMAC 6.97
2 15 FATOICHAN  DE MEESTER JOA 98 ACW  7.20
3 638 VERFAILLIE THéO          98 JSMC 7.24
4 809 DEPRET FRANçOIS          98 USTA 7.28
5 654 RENARD VICTOR            98 WACO 7.29
6 74 LAMBREGT BJORN           98 HCO  7.29

100 NICQUE MARVIN            98 ACW  DIS   

60m Jun mannen R  Time :11:32 
Heat:3  

1 526 EL ASRI HAMZA            98 RCG  7.03
2 656 SNYDERS ANTOINE          97 WACO 7.17
3 804 SCHöLER EDWIN            98 DAMP 7.22
4 872 WIMLOT HADRIEN           98 ACLO 7.30
5 138 GABRIëLS ALEXANDER       98 OLSE 7.34
6 758 SZERMAN MELVIN           97 RESC 7.35
7 639 BRAEM MATHIEU            98 JSMC 7.37

844 TSHITWENU FLORIAN        97 RESC DIS   

kogel Jun vrouwen  Time :12:33 
Heat:1  

1 72 HELSEN ELISE             98 ACHL 11.95 BK/CB 1 
2 89 KERKAERT TRUI            98 BONH 11.66 BK/CB 2 
3 260 PEETERS NELE             97 AVKA 11.30 BK/CB 3 
4 445 STEUR TYRA               98 HAC  10.85
5 141 BROSENS STEFANIE         97 ATAC 10.69
6 198 LUCAS VIE                98 ASVO 10.38
7 478 ROUSSEAUX LAURA          97 CABW 10.19
8 189 RABAU SILKE              98 RCT  10.16
9 429 CLAES EVELYNE            98 RCT  9.97

60m Bel mannen R  Time :11:55 
Heat:1  

1 3186 BANG-CUSE RAYMOND°       94 RCB  6.97
2 2867 ROCOUR FRANçOIS          96 RFCL 7.06
3 3001 THOMAS OLIVIER           94 CABW 7.23
4 2226 VAN MELE PIETER          94 VAC  7.27
5 1958 MOTMANS GLENN            94 AVT  7.35
6 2337 BOSCHMANS JURIAN         94 BRAB 7.45
7 2240 HERREGODTS PREBEN        95 VITA 7.56

60m Bel mannen R  Time :11:55 
Heat:2  
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1 2921 DURANT THOMAS            94 CRAC 7.02
2 3074 BRUNIN CLéMENT           96 USBW 7.05
3 2872 KEUTGENS JéREMY          95 HERV 7.21
4 2798 RENARD PIERRICK          95 SER  7.22
5 3251 NIESEN CHARLES           94 RESC 7.24
6 1354 RENSON MASSIMO           96 FLAC 7.35
7 3117 KOHL GEOFFREY            95 USBW 7.46

60m Bel mannen R  Time :11:55 
Heat:3  

1 2245 HOFMANS VICTOR           94 OLSE 7.07
2 2968 DEGAVRE LIONEL           95 HERV 7.08
3 1278 MEES JEF                 96 ACHL 7.19
4 1130 PEETERMANS PIETERJAN     96 DUFF 7.20
5 3155 KUMPS AYELé              94 UAC  7.33
6 1761 VERBRAEKEL NIELS         96 VS   7.35
7 2320 KIKOTA MICHEE JOZEF      95 OLSE 7.56

hinkstap Jun vrouwen  Time :13:15 
Heat:1  

1 692 CATY EMELINE             98 RESC 11.15 CB JUN 1 
2 115 DE NEVE KATRIEN          97 AVT  10.99 BK JUN 2 
3 309 ANNENDYCK HANNE          97 DAC  10.94 BK JUN 3 
4 423 THOMPSON MAAIKE          98 OLSE 10.73
5 623 PIERRET MéLUSINE         98 CABW 10.11
6 523 DEFOSSE MAEVA            98 OSGA 9.85
7 153 DE CLERCQ BOWEN          97 LAT  9.63

hinkstap Bel vrouwen  Time :13:16 
Heat:1  

1 1871 DUVIVIER KARINE          95 CABW 11.72 CB ESP 1 
2 1931 GUISSE SALIYYA           96 RESC 11.68 CB ESP 2 
3 1582 VERSTRAETEN ANNE         96 AVT  11.00 BK BEL 3 
4 1553 VAN DE VOORDE LIESELOTTE 94 KAAG 10.60
5 839 VAN HECKE SARAH          95 RIEM 10.54
6 1299 DE MULDER PAULIEN        95 KAAG 10.34
7 1571 VAN OERS FRAN            94 AVKA 9.77
8 1039 DE CEULAER STEPHANIE     94 ABES 9.73

polsstok Jun Bel mannen  Time :16:00 
Heat:1  

1 1559 BROEDERS BEN             95 DCLA 5.20 BK BEL 1 
2 2330 AUSLOOS FREDERIK         96 DCLA 5.00 BK BEL 2 
3 633 BODART ROBIN             97 BBS  4.60 CB JUN 1 
4 3105 ELSEN DAAN               94 RESC 4.50 CB ESP 3 
5 21 VAN NUFFELEN THOMAS      98 AVZK 4.50 BK JUN 2 
6 741 NOLF MAXIME              97 RIWA 4.50 CB JUN 3 
7 605 LANOTTE BAPTISTE         98 DAMP 4.40
8 3127 ALAERTS MARTIN           96 CABW 4.30
9 1837 BRACK LANDER             96 EA   4.30
10 455 CHARLE BRAM              97 KAAG 4.20
11 1274 BIENENS MICHIEL          96 ACHL 4.10
12 516 STERCKX JESSE            98 BVAC 4.00
13 2878 STURBOIS MARTIN          96 CABW 4.00

60mH Jun vrouwen FIN  Time :13:19 
Heat:1  

1 567 VISSERS MELANIE          98 WACO 8.79 CB JUN 1 
2 641 DEGAND MATHILDE          98 JSMC 8.81 CB JUN 2 
3 365 COUCKUYT PAULIEN         97 AVKA 8.89 BK JUN 3 
4 504 BARTHEL LAURE            98 BBS  9.03
5 38 LAMMENS LISA             98 ACME 9.15
6 174 MAUDENS HANNE            97 VS   9.23
7 379 SPRANGERS FIEN           98 DEIN 9.23
8 103 HOOYBERGS KAAT           97 VMOL 9.67

60mH Bel vrouwen FIN  Time :13:23 
Heat:1  

1 1355 DE CONINCK NENAH         96 KAAG 8.45 BK BEL 1 
2 2086 VANCAUWEMBERGHE SILIANE  96 MOHA 8.62 CB ESP 2 
3 1877 LAURANT CHLOé            95 SPA  8.76 CB ESP 3 
4 1251 LAMMENS SHARI            96 RCG  8.90
5 1451 VANDORPE AXELLE          95 AVLO 9.10
6 895 HOOYBERGHS ELIEN         95 VMOL 9.22
7 1084 HERMANS INE              95 AVKA 9.48

919 DE PAUW YOIKA            95 STAX DNS   

60mH Jun mannen FIN  Time :13:28 
Heat:1  

1 653 NUTTE JEAN-BAPTISTE      98 DS   8.23 CB JUN 1 
2 404 HUYCK HANNES             98 SPBO 8.25 BK JUN 2 
3 633 BODART ROBIN             97 BBS  8.42 CB JUN 3 
4 454 GOOSSENS ROBIN           97 AVLO 8.61
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5 457 MERCKAERT JORDI          97 ACG  8.71
6 44 JACOBS SVEN              97 EA   8.75

45 COPPIETERS KASPER        97 EA   DNF   
138 GABRIëLS ALEXANDER       98 OLSE DNS   

60mH Bel mannen RF  Time :13:34 
Heat:1  

1 2921 DURANT THOMAS            94 CRAC 8.08 CB ESP 1 
2 2068 DUMON EWOUT              95 KAAG 8.48 BK BEL 2 
3 2158 DE VOOGHT JASPER         96 AVLO 8.54 BK BEL 3 
4 1490 SEGERS SENNE             95 LYRA 8.55
5 1625 STEVENS YANNIK           94 KAPE 8.77
6 2295 CEULEMANS YANNICK        94 ACBR 9.15
7 2117 BOURGOIS GIL             95 HCO  9.38

hinkstap Jun mannen  Time :14:59 
Heat:1  

1 826 HOORENS CHRISTOPHER      97 RESC 13.23 CB JUN 1 
2 545 APPIAH EGBERT            98 OLSE 13.10 BK JUN 2 
3 13 VAN DER REYSEN BRAM      98 ACW  12.65 BK JUN 3 
4 699 HABAY ANTOINE            98 CABW 12.43
5 882 CYUBAHIRO FRED°          98 MOHA 12.26
6 62 GONNISSEN JEROEN         98 FLAC 12.10
7 338 VAN CAPPELLEN PIETER-JAN 98 ACW  11.86
8 136 DENOLF OLIVIER           98 KKS  11.62

hinkstap Bel mannen  Time :15:00 
Heat:1  

1 1786 BOONEN JANNES            96 ABES 14.49 BK BEL 1 
2 1289 PAUSENBERGER YVES        95 KAAG 14.32 BK BEL 2 
3 3011 NSOMWE DIDRICK           94 CSF  14.14 CB ESP 3 
4 2614 KINGUNZA DéSIRé          94 CSF  14.10
5 1801 DE BAETS ANTON           96 RIEM 13.51
6 1972 ROOFTHOOFT ANDREAS       96 RCT  13.33

2798 RENARD PIERRICK          95 SER  NM   

60m Jun vrouwen FIN  Time :13:44 
Heat:1  

1 84 DEPUYDT MANON            97 ACME 7.60 BK JUN 1 
2 628 LEMBI BONHEUR HEURJONIE  97 USBW 7.70 CB JUN 2 
3 376 BEAUCARNE CHLOE          97 DEIN 7.71 BK JUN 3 
4 70 TORFS LIEN               98 ACHL 7.79
5 625 HULIN CLARA              97 RIWA 7.85
6 292 FLOSSY FRANNE            98 RCT  7.96

578 VAN DER VEKEN CINDY      97 RESC DNS   
311 TEUWEN FREDERIQUE        98 ATLA DNS   

60m Bel vrouwen FIN  Time :13:51 
Heat:1  

1 1729 DEPUYDT ORPHéE           95 HAC  7.53 BK BEL 1 
2 1557 GRILLET JUSTIEN          94 VS   7.58 BK BEL 2 
3 1152 LEEMANS JOLIEN           94 DUFF 7.68 BK BEL 3 
4 869 COPPENOLLE EMMA          96 DEIN 7.83
5 2091 KASSIMA TABITHA          96 CABW 7.86
6 1489 MEHUYS ELISE             95 LYRA 7.87
7 1379 VAN HOECK INE            96 ACHL 8.03
8 1414 BOGAERT ANNELIES         95 KAAG 8.11

60m Jun mannen FIN  Time :13:54 
Heat:1  

1 401 VLEMINCKX KOBE           98 ACHL 6.90 BK JUN 1 
2 862 VANHAMME ARNO            97 RESC 6.95 CB JUN 2 
3 620 KAPENDA RAPHAEL          98 SMAC 6.98 CB JUN 3 
4 526 EL ASRI HAMZA            98 RCG  7.03
5 656 SNYDERS ANTOINE          97 WACO 7.15
6 15 FATOICHAN  DE MEESTER JOA 98 ACW  7.20
7 804 SCHöLER EDWIN            98 DAMP 7.21
8 457 MERCKAERT JORDI          97 ACG  7.40

60m Bel mannen FIN  Time :13:59 
Heat:1  

1 3186 BANG-CUSE RAYMOND°       94 RCB  6.93
2 2921 DURANT THOMAS            94 CRAC 6.97 CB ESP 1 
3 3074 BRUNIN CLéMENT           96 USBW 7.00 CB ESP 2 
4 2245 HOFMANS VICTOR           94 OLSE 7.00 BK BEL 3 
5 2867 ROCOUR FRANçOIS          96 RFCL 7.09
6 1130 PEETERMANS PIETERJAN     96 DUFF 7.20
7 1278 MEES JEF                 96 ACHL 7.24

2968 DEGAVRE LIONEL           95 HERV DNS   

kogel Bel mannen  Time :14:48 
Heat:1  

1 2943 STAS VINCENT             95 CABW 13.66 BK BEL 1 
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2 3077 WILLOCQ FLORIENT         95 CABW 13.47 CB ESP 2 
3 3239 QUOIDBACH ELIAS          96 DACM 13.22 CB ESP 3 
4 2452 VAN STEEN JOANNES        95 VOLH 13.21
5 2217 VERCAMMEN STIJN          94 HAMM 13.08
6 2271 LUYTS STIJN              95 AVKA 12.07
7 1579 HEIRMAN RUBEN            96 VS   11.11
8 1758 VAN CAELENBERGHE KRISTOF 96 VS   9.17

400m Jun vrouwen RF  Time :14:27 
Heat:1  

1 32 DHONT ILKE               98 DEIN 61.18
2 71 HANSSENS MARIE           98 ACHL 61.97
3 40 AERTS PAULIEN            98 ATAC 62.92
4 98 VANNESTE LOTTE           97 KKS  63.68
5 663 GOMES AMARO JESSICA°     98 WS   66.32

186 SCHAERLAECKENS LARA      98 SPBO DNF   

400m Jun vrouwen RF  Time :14:27 
Heat:2  

1 82 DE VLIEGER ILKJE         98 EA   59.67
2 587 FAMENNE COLINE           97 CABW 59.76
3 79 DE MAREZ MANON           97 AVR  61.44
4 106 BAUWENS LORE             97 ACME 61.64
5 503 SERVAIS PAULINE          98 BBS  62.14
6 187 PHILIPS LOTTE            97 SPBO 62.58

400m Jun vrouwen RF  Time :14:27 
Heat:3  

1 611 DEBOUGNOUX VALENTINE     98 HF   56.62 CB JUN 1 
2 202 VAN LAER EMMA            98 KAPE 56.97 BK JUN 2 
3 154 PIERONI MESSALINA        98 LOOI 57.55 BK JUN 3 
4 144 DEWYNGAERT PAULIEN       97 ROBA 58.62
5 242 CORNELIS JACINTHA        98 RIEM 60.16

400m Bel vrouwen RF  Time :14:38 
Heat:1  

1 851 GOETSCHALCKX MIEKE       96 VMOL 60.49
2 1886 RASSART HéLèNE           94 WS   62.50
3 880 EYSACKERS ELIEN          94 OLSE 63.95
4 1123 MOONS SHAUNI             95 LAT  64.89
5 866 BEDDELEEM ILKE           94 DEIN 65.16
6 1651 SEGERS ELKE              95 ACG  65.45

400m Bel vrouwen RF  Time :14:38 
Heat:2  

1 810 DE LAUNOIT LAURA         96 DUFF 59.76
2 912 VANBESIEN FLAVIE         95 FLAC 59.81
3 1343 MAUEL ANNA LENA*         96 DAC  61.16
4 1133 MICHIELS HEGE            96 MACW 61.24
5 1934 FICKERS LISA             96 LACE 61.40
6 2009 COOSEMANS ELISE          96 SPA  61.67

400m Bel vrouwen RF  Time :14:38 
Heat:3  

1 813 HUGAERTS INE             95 DUFF 55.67 BK BEL 1 
2 1271 VAN PUYVELDE MARGO       95 ASVO 56.32 BK BEL 2 
3 1773 VEGA ESCRIBANO MARIA*    94 DUFF 58.13
4 1922 MAHEUX NATHALIE          95 ACLO 59.09 CB ESP 3 
5 2074 BEUGNIES HéLèNE          94 MOHA 60.66

400m Jun mannen RF  Time :14:58 
Heat:1  

1 272 DE BACKER BRANDON        97 AVLO 52.55
2 377 VAN KERSSCHAEVER EGON    98 DCLA 52.71
3 113 GROENEN BERNARD          97 ATLA 53.13
4 225 VIERENDEELS SVERRE       98 LEBB 53.52
5 323 DE DECKER ARNO           98 EA   54.11
6 307 VERBEKE PIETER           97 STAX 54.42

400m Jun mannen RF  Time :14:58 
Heat:2  

1 701 SEMENOU BRYAN            97 CABW 50.58
2 639 BRAEM MATHIEU            98 JSMC 50.93
3 523 VAN VLAENDEREN EMIEL     98 ASVO 52.35
4 139 BOUTSEN BART             98 AVT  52.47
5 227 PINT RUBEN               98 OEH  52.55
6 174 PETRELLA DAVIDE**        97 RCG  52.64

400m Jun mannen RF  Time :14:58 
Heat:3  

1 40 DOOM ALEXANDER           97 AVR  48.74 BK JUN 1 
2 573 OWUSU DYLAN              97 RCG  49.47 BK JUN 2 
3 373 HUTS GERBRAND            98 RCT  49.52 BK JUN 3 
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4 267 VAN NIEUWENHOVE DRIES    98 AVLO 50.44
5 259 BOTTE STEF               98 ASVO 50.53

19 COBBAERT JULIAN          98 VITA DIS   

hoog Jun Bel mannen   Time :17:17 
Heat:1  

1 1448 VERDONCK EMILE           95 AZW  2.12 BK BEL 1 
2 3165 KALANDULA FABIANO        96 RESC 2.10 CB ESP 2 
3 1806 JACOBS BRETT             94 ADD  2.02 BK BEL 3 
4 73 ALGOET GIEBE             98 HCO  2.00 BK JUN 1 
5 653 NUTTE JEAN-BAPTISTE      98 DS   1.97 CB JUN 2 
6 1534 ANNAERT WOUTER           94 AVT  1.94
7 422 BELLEMANS TOM            97 ROBA 1.94 BK JUN 3 
8 44 JACOBS SVEN              97 EA   1.94
9 1578 D'HONDT JONATHAN         96 VS   1.88
10 1366 VERDONCK DRIES           95 KAAG 1.80
11 188 PLESSERS BRAM            98 AVT  1.80
12 1880 DIERYCK GERTJAN          94 MACW 1.80
13 2413 VERLINDEN JASPER         95 AVZK 1.75 BW 
14 297 GIJSEN MAARTEN           98 ADD  1.70
14 449 VAN BRAGT ROBRECHT       98 SGOL 1.70
16 253 CASTREL YENTEL           97 LYRA 1.65

3049 PAKUSZEWSKI ROBIN        96 CABW NM   
3127 ALAERTS MARTIN           96 CABW NM   
699 HABAY ANTOINE            98 CABW NM   

ver Jun vrouwen  Time :15:54 
Heat:1  

1 88 NIJS BO                  97 ATLA 5.56 BK JUN 1 
2 520 COULON GERALDINE         98 CSDY 5.55 CB JUN 2 
3 504 BARTHEL LAURE            98 BBS  5.33 CB JUN 3 
4 393 KISOKA PEGUY             97 ZWAT 5.25
5 502 DEBELS MAëVA             98 EAH  5.01
6 111 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE FIEN   98 DEIN 5.01
7 309 ANNENDYCK HANNE          97 DAC  4.94
8 106 BAUWENS LORE             97 ACME 4.91
9 379 SPRANGERS FIEN           98 DEIN 4.88
10 241 DOOMS YNSE               98 DAC  4.74

400m Bel mannen RF  Time :15:26 
Heat:1  

1 2415 HATIF AMER ALI*          96 HAC  52.18
2 3160 VAN KERCKHOVEN SHENDO    95 SCA  54.47
3 2882 POLOCZEK LOïC            95 CABW 54.58
4 2676 DEPRE GABRIEL            95 CSDY 55.13

400m Bel mannen RF  Time :15:26 
Heat:2  

1 1420 LANSSENS MICHIEL         95 AVT  52.09
2 2830 DREZE ANTHONY            96 CABW 52.18
3 2143 LERMYTE MAXIME           95 DCLA 52.45
4 2876 BODART ANTOINE           96 SMAC 52.93

400m Bel mannen RF  Time :15:26 
Heat:3  

1 1736 DE MUYNCK BERT           94 RIEM 50.43
2 3001 THOMAS OLIVIER           94 CABW 50.73
3 1332 VAN NUFFEL DANNY         95 LEBB 51.15
4 3048 ROELANDT MATHIEU         96 ACLO 51.28
5 2257 DORAENE ELROY            96 ATLA 51.66

400m Bel mannen RF  Time :15:26 
Heat:4  

1 1656 IGUACEL CHRISTIAN        96 AVKA 49.36 BK BEL 1 
2 1247 RAES MAARTEN             96 HCO  50.12 BK BEL 2 
3 2923 MABILLE FLORENT          96 CRAC 50.18 CB ESP 3 
4 1851 PIETERS GIOVANNI         94 ACME 50.42
5 1459 LUBON CAMILLE            96 ADD  50.81

800m Jun vrouwen RF  Time :15:39 
Heat:1  

1 366 MOUQNI LAILA             98 AVKA 2:29.65
2 57 VANCOPPENOLLE ANNELEEN   97 HCO  2:31.76
3 108 BELLENS LAURIEN          98 ABES 2:32.25
4 210 DE LANGE ELISA           98 ASVO 2:35.91
5 604 FORET MARION             98 CSDY 2:37.78
6 297 WYNANT PAULIEN           98 RCT  2:38.13

800m Jun vrouwen RF  Time :15:39 
Heat:2  

1 279 BAILLIEVIER RANI         98 OLSE 2:16.79 BK JUN 1 
2 526 JACQUEMIN MATHILDE       98 WACO 2:22.50 CB JUN 2 
3 129 QUATACKER LORE           98 FLAC 2:23.03 BK BEL 3 
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4 259 VONCK LOTTE              98 EA   2:23.60
5 548 PHILIPPE CAMILLE         98 WACO 2:24.88
6 528 BARHDADI LINA°           97 RESC 2:27.23

kogel Bel vrouwen  Time :16:13 
Heat:1  

1 1583 LYSSENS KATELIJNE        95 ROBA 13.61 BK BEL 1 
2 919 DE PAUW YOIKA            95 STAX 12.58 BK BEL 2 
3 1893 JOSSE LAETITIA           95 CABW 12.30 CB ESP 3 
4 1474 MARYNISSEN ELIES         94 AVKA 11.56
5 825 GROBBEL CATO             96 DCLA 10.83
6 1350 VAN NIEUWENHOVE JANA     95 EA   9.89
7 1936 THIERY LAURINE           96 BBS  8.18

800m Bel vrouwen RF  Time :15:39 
Heat:1  

1 1044 PINTER ELINE             96 AVKA 2:18.25 BK BEL 1 
2 1928 HAYEZ LOUISE             96 WS   2:19.68 CB ESP 2 
3 865 BEDDELEEM ELLEN          96 DEIN 2:22.72 BK BEL 3 
4 1425 SMET ASTRID              96 VOLH 2:23.12
5 1468 VAN DEN BROECK HANNE     96 LAT  2:27.90
6 889 HUYGHE LAURA             94 AVR  2:28.16
7 862 MUSSEEUW JOLIEN          94 AVR  2:48.82

800m Jun mannen RF  Time :15:54 
Heat:1  

1 69 RAHOENS CREO             98 RCG  1:59.08
2 215 DE VOS DAVID             98 OEH  1:59.70
3 820 PIERARD RALPH            97 CRAC 2:00.14
4 65 VAN ASSCHE SANDER        98 AVLO 2:02.68
5 703 AZZOUZ SOUHAIR           98 RIWA 2:05.37
6 824 DEBOSSCHERE CLEMENT      98 ATH  2:07.96

800m Jun mannen RF  Time :15:54 
Heat:2  

1 356 VERMEULEN JOCHEM         98 KAPE 1:52.08 BK JUN 1 
2 776 AUDAH ZIAD               98 RIWA 1:55.30 CB JUN 2 
3 715 THIRY JEAN               97 WACO 1:56.66 CB JUN 3 
4 738 DELVOIE MAXIME           97 CSDY 1:56.88
5 370 HENS WOLF                98 KAAG 1:57.56
6 433 BECKERS WIM              98 AVT  1:59.24

800m Bel mannen RF  Time :16:08 
Heat:1  

1 2349 VAN OOST LOIC            95 AVR  1:59.81
2 1876 AERSSENS DIETER          95 DCLA 2:00.90
3 1703 GHEEROLFS JOACHIM        94 ASVO 2:02.62
4 1704 VANDERBEKEN JONAS        96 ASVO 2:02.71
5 3179 TAJAOUART HAMZA          95 DACM 2:06.64
6 1609 DEPUYDT SEPPE            96 DCLA 2:11.47

800m Bel mannen RF  Time :16:08 
Heat:2  

1 1639 BENSCHOP VIKTOR          95 KAAG 1:57.49 BK BEL 1 
2 1850 BRUYNEEL ARTHUR          94 ACME 1:57.68 BK BEL 2 
3 1971 GIEDTS SAM               95 RCT  1:58.60 BK BEL 3 
4 2931 HINNEKENS SIMON          95 USBW 2:00.81
5 2640 DOULEY ANTOINE           95 WS   2:01.48
6 2323 DECADT HANNES            94 MACW 2:04.96

200m Jun vrouwen RF  Time :16:23 
Heat:1  

1 564 DELOOF JUSTINE           97 USBW 26.57
2 398 LOUWAEGE CAMILLE         98 HAC  26.71
3 354 COENAERTS ELINE          98 DCLA 27.14
4 392 JACOPS BIEKE             97 ACHL 27.17
5 551 ALBERT STéPHANIE         98 CRAC 27.72

200m Jun vrouwen RF  Time :16:23 
Heat:2  

1 51 GAYE KINé                98 RCG  25.78
2 365 COUCKUYT PAULIEN         97 AVKA 26.03
3 38 LAMMENS LISA             98 ACME 26.04
4 33 BEYLEMANS LAURA          97 ACME 26.39
5 221 VALCK MAURY              97 AVLO 26.68

200m Jun vrouwen RF  Time :16:23 
Heat:3  

1 292 FLOSSY FRANNE            98 RCT  25.46
2 482 FICKERS MARIE            97 LACE 25.54
3 30 DUYCK CHARLOTTE          97 DEIN 25.66
4 141 BROSENS STEFANIE         97 ATAC 26.55
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200m Jun vrouwen RF  Time :16:23 
Heat:4  

1 84 DEPUYDT MANON            97 ACME 24.65 BK JUN 1 
2 11 BRASSEUR BO              98 DCLA 25.31 BK JUN 2 
3 520 COULON GERALDINE         98 CSDY 25.45 CB JUN 3 
4 628 LEMBI BONHEUR HEURJONIE  97 USBW 25.78

ver Bel vrouwen  Time :16:45 
Heat:1  

1 1152 LEEMANS JOLIEN           94 DUFF 5.93 BK BEL 1 
2 1877 LAURANT CHLOé            95 SPA  5.58 CB ESP 2 
3 1931 GUISSE SALIYYA           96 RESC 5.52 CB ESP 3 
4 838 RUTSAERT REGINE          95 DCLA 5.48
5 2057 FLEURY ALICE             95 MOHA 5.36
6 1259 VANDERMEULEN YELENA      96 ASVO 5.07

200m Bel vrouwen RF  Time :16:45 
Heat:1  

1 1414 BOGAERT ANNELIES         95 KAAG 26.10
2 1118 DUPONT LOUISE            94 AZW  26.44
3 1084 HERMANS INE              95 AVKA 26.77
4 1943 LINS NOéMIE              94 RESC 28.55

200m Bel vrouwen RF  Time :16:45 
Heat:2  

1 869 COPPENOLLE EMMA          96 DEIN 25.50
2 1072 SWIERS HANNE             95 AZW  25.56
3 2156 BADJI JALIKA             96 RESC 25.89
4 1379 VAN HOECK INE            96 ACHL 26.15
5 1330 WOESTENBORGHS MARTHE     96 RAM  26.81

200m Bel vrouwen RF  Time :16:45 
Heat:3  

1 1557 GRILLET JUSTIEN          94 VS   24.37 BK BEL 1 
2 1355 DE CONINCK NENAH         96 KAAG 24.48 BK BEL 2 
3 1245 VIDTS NOOR               96 VAC  24.89 BK BEL 3 

2147 JEANNE CHARLOTTE         95 CABW DNF   

200m Jun mannen RF  Time :16:49 
Heat:1  

1 509 GOOSSENS GILLES          97 HAMM 22.52
2 218 DE LATHAUWER LENNERT     98 VS   22.83
3 404 HUYCK HANNES             98 SPBO 22.89
4 810 TAVERNIER LUKA           98 USTA 23.09
5 290 GOOSSENS YANNICK         97 HAMM 23.40
6 141 DECKERS MICHIEL          98 AVT  23.64

200m Jun mannen RF  Time :16:49 
Heat:2  

1 401 VLEMINCKX KOBE           98 ACHL 21.96 BK JUN 2 
2 877 CISSé ALY                97 CSF  22.99
3 758 SZERMAN MELVIN           97 RESC 23.54

207 DE KINDER JAN            97 LIER DNS   
781 HADDOUCHE SOUFIAN        97 USTA DIS   

200m Jun mannen RF  Time :16:49 
Heat:3  

1 862 VANHAMME ARNO            97 RESC 21.78 CB JUN 1 
2 656 SNYDERS ANTOINE          97 WACO 22.27 CB JUN 3 
3 620 KAPENDA RAPHAEL          98 SMAC 22.43
4 164 LOYENS DENNIS            97 ATLA 22.70

883 KALMEN ADAM              98 RESC DNF   

200m Bel mannen RF  Time :17:03 
Heat:1  

1 2223 JANSSENS KAMIEL          96 SGOL 23.03
2 1761 VERBRAEKEL NIELS         96 VS   23.23
3 3155 KUMPS AYELé              94 UAC  23.41
4 3117 KOHL GEOFFREY            95 USBW 23.46
5 1958 MOTMANS GLENN            94 AVT  23.87

3201 RUFFACQ TIMMY            96 MOHA DNS   

200m Bel mannen RF  Time :17:03 
Heat:2  

1 2207 CALLUY DYLAN             94 OLSE 22.14 BK BEL 3 
2 1278 MEES JEF                 96 ACHL 22.29
3 2867 ROCOUR FRANçOIS          96 RFCL 22.46
4 2226 VAN MELE PIETER          94 VAC  22.68
5 1972 ROOFTHOOFT ANDREAS       96 RCT  23.41

200m Bel mannen RF  Time :17:03 
Heat:3  

1 2245 HOFMANS VICTOR           94 OLSE 21.92 BK BEL 1 
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2 2427 FRANçOIS LAURENS         96 OEH  22.11 BK BEL 2 
3 3074 BRUNIN CLéMENT           96 USBW 22.24
4 1786 BOONEN JANNES            96 ABES 22.38
5 3186 BANG-CUSE RAYMOND°       94 RCB  22.47

1500m Jun Bel vrouwen RF  Time :17:19 
Heat:1  

1 224 DE LATHOUWER HANNELORE   98 VS   4:52.77 BK JUN 1 
2 1963 VAN DEN ABEELE ELODIE    96 ACLO 4:54.39 CB ESP 1 
3 685 DEMEYER VIRGINIE         97 DACM 4:56.23 CB JUN 2 
4 1903 PONLOT FLORINE           95 OCAN 4:57.10 CB ESP 2 
5 1932 TSHIASUMA JESSIE         96 RESC 5:00.43 CB ESP 3 
6 80 VAN DEN BROECK LISE      98 EA   5:00.99 BK JUN 3 
7 110 SLOS NELE                97 DEIN 5:09.27
8 56 DESAEVER HANNE           98 HCO  5:16.82
9 497 THIRY OPHéLIE            97 BBS  5:27.32
10 90 RONDELéE JOSEPHINE       98 HCO  5:27.33
11 1550 LAMBERT INNEKE           94 RCT  5:32.59
12 1721 DELAFONTAINE PHEBE       94 HAC  5:36.37

1500m Jun mannen RF  Time :17:28 
Heat:1  

1 689 LONNEUX OUSSAMA          97 RFCL 4:03.02 CB JUN 1 
2 624 CAMPBELL EWAN°           97 WS   4:04.69
3 102 VAN OPSTAL ARNE          97 LEBB 4:05.84 BK JUN 2 
4 211 ONS VINCENT              98 LIER 4:20.44 BK JUN 3 
5 602 CONIGLIO SEBASTIEN       98 CABW 4:22.88
6 201 MICHIELS YENTE           98 MACW 4:29.29
7 243 ROBBENS DIETER           97 ASVO 4:35.77
8 807 ROBERT SIMON°            97 RCB  4:41.05

1500m Bel mannen RF  Time :17:37 
Heat:1  

1 1467 VAN DER BURGT THIJS      94 RCG  3:59.75 BK/CB 1 
2 1556 VAN BRUAENE SIMON        95 AVR  4:10.79 BK/CB 2 
3 2611 RUSCART BENOIT           95 USTA 4:13.56 BK/CB 3 
4 3113 POUMAY PIERRE            94 SER  4:17.83
5 2017 VERMEULEN JELLE          94 AVKA 4:24.91
6 1505 DEJONCKHEERE DIMITRI     94 AVR  4:29.02

pagina 10 van 10

29/02/2016http://www.toastit-live.be/results/2016/feb/za27/WPdoc.txt

USER235
Markering


